2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
MV/ES12 & MV/ES60 Series
0 to 12,000 PSIG & 0 to 6,000 PSIG

MV/ES12 & MV/ES60 Series
0 to 12,000 PSI & 0 to 6000 PSI
How to Order
R MV 60 T1 – 04 B
OPTION
R – Angle Body
BASIC SERIES NUMBER
MV – Manual Valve
ES – Extended Stem
OPERATING PRESSURE
60 – 0 to 6,000 PSI
12 – 0 to 12,000 PSI
MATERIALS
   T – 303 Stainless Steel
T1 – 316 Stainless Steel
CONNECTIONS FEMALE
   B – Tube (MS33649)
   P – Pipe
  W – Socket Weld Tube*
PW – Socket Weld Pipe*
   G – Aminco
CONNECTION SIZE
02 – 1/8″
04 – 1/4″
06 – 3/8″
08 – 1/2″
09 – 9/16″  (Aminco only)
12 – 3/4″
16 – 1″
For Your Safety
It is the sole responsibility of the system designer and user to select products